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Alphabetical by Bride 

Bael, Carrie & Hayes, Louis 
Belius, Florence & Phillips, James 
Birch, Sarah Ann & Tritten, Carl A 
Bowers, Pearl D & Martin, Theodore M 
Bowers, Pearl Dorothy & Martin, Theodore M 
Brennan, Mary Elizabeth & Bael, Frank Ferdinand 
Bryden, Irene M & Shepard, Morton E 
Burg, Beatrice Arlene & Hull, Harley R 
Burns, Viola & Campbell, John 
Conrad, Lucille & Murphy, Leonard J 
Crumwell, Winnie & Hayes, Jacob 
Doyle, Elizabeth M & Risney, Charles R 
Dunn, Mary Theresa & Murphy, Edward A 
Griffith, Katherine & Beil, Leon 
Kunkell, Frances B & Beil, Joseph 
Lechner, Mary & Myers, Peter J 
Mahan, Marjorie E & Phillips, James A 
Myers, Clara Frances & Abbott, William N 
Paige, Ida & Dowsland, Frederick 
Phillips, Kathleen R & Bray, J Albert 
Phillips, Leona M & Dunning, C. Emmons 
Powell, Mildred I & Collins, Francis J 
Salesman, Clara B & Pickerell, Walter F 
Schaller, Ardella M & Henessy, Joseph M 
Schaller, Frances M & Hennessy, Francis B 
Schillner, Mae F & Rees, Joseph A 
Shedd, Frances A & Smith, Chester W 
Snyder, C. Amelia & Phillips, James F 
Snyder, Margaret R & Lyons, Paul L 
Snyder, Mary Isabelle & Peck, Richard Nelson 
Swarmer, Helen & Martin, Clayton 
Toomey, Mae & O'Brien, John P 
Waldron, Leontine & Shaller, Clinton A 
Weinkauf, Anna & Iseneker, Felix 
Wendt, Eva Caroline & Biel, Leslie G. 

 

 
 

Alphabetical by Groom 
 
Abbott, William N & Myers, Clara Frances 
Bael, Frank Ferdinand & Brennan, Mary Elizabeth 
Beil, Joseph & Kunkell, Frances B 
Beil, Leon & Griffith, Katherine 
Biel, Leslie G. & Wendt, Eva Caroline 
Bray, J Albert & Phillips, Kathleen R 
Campbell, John & Burns, Viola 
Collins, Francis J & Powell, Mildred I 
Dowsland, Frederick & Paige, Ida 
Dunning, C. Emmons & Phillips, Leona M 
Hayes, Jacob & Crumwell, Winnie 
Hayes, Louis & Bael, Carrie 
Henessy, Joseph M & Schaller, Ardella M 
Hennessy, Francis B & Schaller, Frances M 
Hull, Harley R & Burg, Beatrice Arlene 
Iseneker, Felix & Weinkauf, Anna 
Lyons, Paul L & Snyder, Margaret R 
Martin, Clayton & Swarmer, Helen 
Martin, Theodore M & Bowers, Pearl D 
Martin, Theodore M & Bowers, Pearl Dorothy 
Murphy, Edward A & Dunn, Mary Theresa 
Murphy, Leonard J & Conrad, Lucille 
Myers, Peter J & Lechner, Mary 
O'Brien, John P & Toomey, Mae 
Peck, Richard Nelson & Snyder, Mary Isabelle 
Phillips, James & Belius, Florence 
Phillips, James A & Mahan, Marjorie E 
Phillips, James F & Snyder, C. Amelia 
Pickerell, Walter F & Salesman, Clara B 
Rees, Joseph A & Schillner, Mae F 
Risney, Charles R & Doyle, Elizabeth M 
Shaller, Clinton A & Waldron, Leontine 
Shepard, Morton E & Bryden, Irene M 
Smith, Chester W & Shedd, Frances A 
Tritten, Carl A & Birch, Sarah Ann 


